
25 FJÄRIL

Arvid Alfredsson 2014 34.32

Mette Boezelman 2014 26.15

Michelle Chan 2014 29.09

Dominic Cook 2016 41.94

Valter Drottz 2014 33.19

Alfred Duvinger 2013 28.06

Walter Duvinger 2015 32.19

Eddie Esping 2013 28.04

Mio Johansson 2014 28.97

Ebba Kinding 2013 26.19

Nike Krantz 2014 29.89

Melvin Larborn 2014 25.22

Molly Persson 2014 23.13

Jan Pobiedzinski 2013 21.92

Joury Swedeh 2012 31.88

Martina Velazco Gutierrez 2013 29.81

Hugo Wesslau 2014 33.97

Didrik Wieck 2013 22.90

25 RYGG

Arvid Alfredsson 2014 30.27

Rose Alshamary 2015 38.97

Nils Arntsberg 2014 37.44

Alexander Assarsson 2011 29.43

Isabelle Bjurman 2014 34.41

William Blom 2015 42.42

Herman Boezelman 2015 27.54

Michelle Chan 2014 27.97

Dominic Cook 2016 34.52

Walter Duvinger 2015 28.57

Ebba Edwards 2015 26.90

Agnes Ekfeldt 2014 30.25

Tid att klara för Stippen-plakett: 30 sekunder

Tid att klara för Stippen-plakett: 28 sekunder

RESULTATLISTA STIPPEN 2023-11-19



Elise Forsell 2015 37.14

Emma Hedin Perez 2015 46.93

Mio Johansson 2014 37.12

Björn Johansson Colom 2016 40.20

Erik Tor Johansson Colom 2014 27.71

Elliot Just 2016 36.78

Felicia Klingnäs 2014 31.66

Leander Kloek 2014 29.18

Nike Krantz 2014 27.04

Elis Larsson 2013 27.54

Aske Lundberg Cronström 2016 30.89

Klara Mårlind 2016 29.50

Esther Någård 2015 36.43

Alice Ramstedt 2017 45.25

John Rasmusson 2012 25.98

Arvid Schreiber 2013 31.98

Linus Skön 2015 37.30

Jonatan Stoppenbach 2014 32.53

Joury Swedeh 2012 32.08

Hilda Thesslin 2015 27.57

Lily Ullemark 2016 33.44

50 RYGG

Nils Arntsberg 2014 1.21.73

Mette Boezelman 2014 54.60

Walter Dreijer 2013 1.01.57

Valter Drottz 2014 1.04.05

Alfred Duvinger 2013 57.11

Eddie Esping 2013 57.44

Juni Joersjö 2013 56.39

Olivia Karlsson 2012 51.96

Ebba Kinding 2013 1.04.97

Melvin Larborn 2014 54.05

Viktor Larking 2013 58.31

Malte Mårlind 2014 1.07.96

Molly Persson 2014 51.05

Seth Persson 2012 52.76

Jan Pobiedzinski 2013 47.77

Hilda Thesslin 2015 1.05.23



Martina Velazco Gutierrez 2013 1.04.64

Didrik Wieck 2013 52.52

25 BRÖST

Arvid Alfredsson 2014 47.90

Rose Alshamary 2015 41.85

Nils Arntsberg 2014 36.15

Alexander Assarsson 2011 33.02

Isabelle Bjurman 2014 36.83

William Blom 2015 39.24

Mette Boezelman 2014 27.97

Michelle Chan 2014 33.18

Dominic Cook 2016 37.30

Viggo Dorbeus 2015 44.31

Walter Dreijer 2013 31.69

Walter Duvinger 2015 36.60

Agnes Ekfeldt 2014 33.63

Gustav Ekfeldt 44.00

Linnea Elliot 34.81

Elise Forsell 2015 35.94

Emma Hedin Perez 2015 43.32

Billy Jardefur 2014 32.37

Björn Johansson Colom 2016 50.02

Erik Tor Johansson Colom 2014 32.49

Elliot Just 2016 40.18

Felicia Klingnäs 2014 32.69

Nike Krantz 2014 32.41

Cecilia Kudawais 2016 33.04

Elis Larsson 2013 32.24

Alice Lindh 2015 39.08

Aske Lundberg Cronström 2016 40.11

Klara Mårlind 2016 39.84

Hjalmar Persborn 34.09

Alice Ramstedt 2017 57.32

John Rasmusson 2012 27.55

Arvid Schreiber 2013 34.25

Hilda Thesslin 2015 37.30

Lily Ullemark 2016 49.86

Hugo Wesslau 2014 31.54

Tid att klara för Stippen-plakett: 30 sekunder



50 BRÖST

Nils Arntsberg 2014 1.24.63

Valter Drottz 2014 1.07.07

Alfred Duvinger 2013 1.05.34

Mira Emanuelsson 2012 1.07.40

Eddie Esping 2013 1.04.04

Juni Joersjö 2013 56.86

Olivia Karlsson 2012 54.51

Ebba Kinding 2013 1.05.19

Melvin Larborn 2014 1.00.23

Malte Mårlind 2014 1.09.69

Molly Persson 2014 57.89

Jan Pobiedzinski 2013 51.09

Joury Swedeh 2012 1.04.39

Martina Velazco Gutierrez 2013 1.09.75

Didrik Wieck 2013 59.52

25 FRISIM

Arvid Alfredsson 2014 30.16

Rose Alshamary 2015 35.66

Alexander Assarsson 2011 25.67

Isabelle Bjurman 2014 33.83

William Blom 2015 35.74

Herman Boezelman 2015 24.66

Michelle Chan 2014 24.84

Dominic Cook 2016 32.04

Viggo Dorbeus 2015 39.50

Walter Dreijer 2013 26.99

Valter Drottz 2014 24.50

Walter Duvinger 2015 29.42

Ebba Edwards 2015 29.32

Agnes Ekfeldt 2014 32.31

Linnea Elliot 33.82

Elise Forsell 2015 40.14

Emma Hedin Perez 2015 44.02

Billy Jardefur 2014 30.76

Tid att klara för Stippen-plakett: 23 sekunder



Mio Johansson 2014 34.34

Björn Johansson Colom 2016 37.82

Erik Tor Johansson Colom 2014 26.90

Elliot Just 2016 43.85

Felicia Klingnäs 2014 36.40

Leander Kloek 2014 29.93

Nike Krantz 2014 28.45

Elis Larsson 2013 27.87

Aske Lundberg Cronström 2016 32.24

Klara Mårlind 2016 35.79

Malte Mårlind 2014 24.16

Hjalmar Persborn 28.15

Alice Ramstedt 2017 47.86

Linus Skön 2015 33.90

Joury Swedeh 2012 30.61

Hilda Thesslin 2015 31.64

Hugo Wesslau 2014 31.50

50 FRISIM

Mette Boezelman 2014 51.28

Alfred Duvinger 2013 47.28

Mira Emanuelsson 2012 58.77

Eddie Esping 2013 51.76

Juni Joersjö 2013 53.88

Olivia Karlsson 2012 46.29

Ebba Kinding 2013 54.83

Melvin Larborn 2014 52.17

Viktor Larking 2013 1.01.36

Molly Persson 2014 47.69

Seth Persson 2012 49.67

Jan Pobiedzinski 2013 37.92

John Rasmusson 2012 54.58

Martina Velazco Gutierrez 2013 54.04

Didrik Wieck 2013 41.63


